Results Session 1

O ol B~ WN PP

12
13
14

Ind SM open 2017
Ale, 23. - 24. September 2017

Rider

Sofia Bengtsson
Julia Call
Amanda Hogart
Johanna Thulin
Hanna Kindholm
Frida Larsson

Olivia Pyk

Sofie Siggelin

Isabelle Knutsson (Wamir)
Frida Schelander

Sofie Fransson

Felicia Ardbring
Linn Ohlander
Isabelle Knutsson ( Lotte )

Total

34
30
25
23
23
23

22
21
21
21
20

18
13
13
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Results Session 2

O ol B~ WN PP

12
13
14

Ind SM open 2017
Ale, 23. - 24. September 2017

Rider

Julia Call

Hanna Kindholm

Isabelle Knutsson (Wamir)
Sofie Siggelin

Johanna Thulin

Amanda Hogart

Sofia Bengtsson
Olivia Pyk

Frida Schelander
Frida Larsson
Sofie Fransson

Isabelle Knutsson ( Lotte )
Felicia Ardbring
Linn Ohlander

Total

26
32
30
30
28
25

12
20
19
15
15

21
16
19

Results Session 2

Grand Total

56
55
51
51
51
50

46
42
40
38
35

34
34
32
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Results Session 3

O ol B~ WN PP

12
13
14

Ind SM open 2017
Ale, 23. - 24. September 2017

Rider

Hanna Kindholm
Julia Call
Amanda Hogart
Johanna Thulin
Sofie Siggelin
Olivia Pyk

Sofia Bengtsson

Felicia Ardbring

Sofie Fransson

Isabelle Knutsson ( Lotte )
Frida Schelander

Isabelle Knutsson (Wamir)
Frida Larsson
Linn Ohlander

Total

32
30
27
21
17
26

17
27
25
24
16

13
16

Results Session 3

Grand Total

87
86
77
72
68
68

63
61
60
58
56

51
51
48
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Results Finals

O ol B~ WN PP

12
13
14

Ind SM open 2017
Ale, 23. - 24. September 2017

Rider

Hanna Kindholm
Julia Call
Amanda Hogart
Olivia Pyk
Johanna Thulin
Sofie Siggelin

Isabelle Knutsson ( Lotte )
Felicia Ardbring

Sofia Bengtsson

Sofie Fransson

Frida Schelander

Linn Ohlander
Frida Larsson
Isabelle Knutsson (Wamir)

Total

50
47
38
28
25
22

38
34
32
24
22

15
15
0

Results Finals
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